Month
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October

November

December

2022 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

Month
January

February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

2022 Annual Water Consumption and Total Expenditures

Year

Year

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Usage in

Gallons

1880

990

790

1310

1280

1390

1470

1280

1300

1040

3080

280

16,090

Usage in Kwh

1502
3535
3335
1726

955

862
3454
2723
2136
1892
1190
2151

25,461

Total Spent
$ 5012
$ 5049
$ 4544
$ 47.13
$ 46.96
$ 4755
$ 47.96
$ 46.96
$ 47.08
$ 45.70
$ 56.45
$ 4533
$ 577.17

Total Spent
$ 51.02

$ 412.32
$ 340.54
$ 22424
$ 180.55
$ 123.35
$ 346.97
$ 276.16
$ 252.87
$ 217.12
$ 167.87
$ 41161

$ 3,004.62
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Month
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October

November

December

2021 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

Month
January

February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

2021 Annual Water Consumption and Total Expenditures

Year

Year

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Usage in
Gallons

Usage in

680

1180

680

1170

1090

1120

1170

950

1170

1230

1170

650

12260

Kwh
3490

4488

3524

2158

1194

1041

1974

1875

1950

1756

1252

824

25526

Total Spent
$ 5042
$ 46.44
$ 4542
$ 46.39
$ 45.96
$ 46.13
$ 46.39
$ 4548
$ 46.39
$ 46.70
$ 46.39
$ 4527
$ 557.38

Total Spent
$ 356.45

$ 453.52
$ 402.48
$ 283.84
$ 231.80
$ 157.64
$ 229.95
$ 213.65
$ 239.26
$ 216.63
$ 164.93
$ 226.77

$ 3,176.92
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2020 Annual Water Consumption and Total Expenditures

Month
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October

November

December

2020 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

Month
January

February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

Year

Year

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Usage in
Gallons

880
1260
1090
1510
1420
1140
2000

170
1010
1160
1250
1012

13902

Usage in

Kwh
2834
3135
3089
1616
1232
1255
1975
1992
2009
1251
1481

1454

23323

Total Spent
$ 50.46
$ 46.86
$ 45.96
$ 48.18
$ 47.70
$ 46.23
$ 50.76
$ 45.31
$ 45.54
$ 46.34
$ 46.81
$ 45.63
$ 565.78

Total Spent
$ 276.02
$ 29127
$ 297.74
$ 19176
$ 225.03
$ 152.15
$ 220.68
$ 22155
$ 209.93
$ 162.29
$ 367.57
$ 269.19

$ 2,885.18
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2019 Annual Water Consumption and Total Expenditures

Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Year

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Usage in
Gallons

1050
1400
1230
1430
1380
1050

970
1090
1140
1170

950

1080
13940

Total

Spent

$ 4575
$ 47.60
$ 46.70
$ 47.75
$ 47.49
$ 4575
$ 45.48
$ 45.96
$ 46.23
$ 46.39
$ 4548
$ 45.89
$ 556.47
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2019 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

Month
January

February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

Year

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Usage in

Kwh
3375
3910
4071
2320
1111
1206
1648
1989
2117
1958
1312

2598

27615

Total

Spent
$ 443.24
$ 367.57
$ 400.96
$ 252.19
$ 210.97
$ 155.72
$ 198.14
$ 21541
$ 239.70
$ 210.07
$ 296.01

$ 267.08

$3,257.06



2018 Annual Water Consumption and Total Expenditures

Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Year

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Usage in
Gallons

1030
1360
1180
1360
1400
1360
1080
1400
1360
1180
1210

1030
14950

Total

Spent

$ 36.74
$ 47.39
$ 46.44
$ 47.39
$ 47.60
$ 47.39
$ 45091
$ 47.60
$ 47.39
$ 46.44
$ 4871
$ 36.74
$ 545.74
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2018 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

Month
January

February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Year

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Usage in

Kwh
3681
4061
3678
1415
1346
1562
1891
1346
1415
1449

1034

2490
25368

Total

Spent
$ 353.19
$ 353.69
$ 41335
$ 22277
$ 238.13
$ 236.54
$ 25331
$ 267.08
$ 22277
$ 205.46

$ 146.62

$ 353.19
$3,266.10



2017 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

Usage in

Month Year Gallons

January 2017 910
February 2017 1260
March 2017 1150
April 2017 1310
May 2017 1230
June 2017 1640
July 2017 1020
August 2017 1110
September 2017 1470
October 2017 950
November 2017 1230
December 2017 1140
Total 14420

Total

Spent

$ 36.56
$ 37.95
$ 37.37
$ 3822
$ 37.79
$ 39.95
$ 47.70
$ 48.17
$ 39.05
$ 36.57
$ 37.79
$ 3732
$ 474.44
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Rate increase Refund
Rate increase Refund
Rate increase Refund
Rate increase Refund
Rate increase Refund

Rate increase Refund

2017 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

Usage in

Month Year Kwh

January 2017 3555
February 2017 2950
March 2017 1861
April 2017 1157
May 2017 992
June 2017 1259
July 2017 1584
August 2017 1940
September 2017 1766
October 2017 1420
November 2017 1128
December 2017 1317
Total 20929

$

$

Total
Spent

439.08

375.12

235.02

173.41

179.66

171.49

223.36

240.51

220.03

194.37

163.26

213.29

$2,828.60

19.11

19.11

19.11

19.11

19.11

19.11



2016 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

Usage in

Month Year Gallons

January 2016 1130
February 2016 1320
March 2016 1410
April 2016 1420
May 2016 1370
June 2016 1280
July 2016 1670
August 2016 1080
September 2016 1150
October 2016 1100
November 2016 1190
December 2016 1080
Total 15200

Total

Spent

$ 3727
$ 19.16
$ 19.63
$ 19.68
$ 1942
$ 18.95
$ 21.01
$ 37.00
$ 3737
$ 3711
$ 3758
$ 37.00
$ 341.18

HB 3693 Report

2016 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

Usage in

Month Year Kwh

January 2016 2250
February 2016 3816
March 2016 2410
April 2016 1848
May 2016 1127
June 2016 1257
July 2016 2049
August 2016 2323
September 2016 2003
October 2016 1568
November 2016 1210
December 2016 861
Total 22722

$

$

Total
Spent

319.46

436.05

291.46

231.69

160.09

178.75

264.63

285.00

266.72

215.38

169.76

143.83

$2,962.82



Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

2015 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

Year

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

Usage in
Gallons

1170
1410
1230
1100
1410
1260
1340
1030

709
1040
1230
1160

12919

Total

Spent

$ 3748
$ 38.74
$ 37.79
$ 5592
$ 58.18
$ 57.09
$ 57.67
$ 5542
$ 36.45
$ 36.79
$ 37.79
$ 3743
$ 546.75
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2015 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

Usage in
Kwh

2549
3982
3889
1966
1007
1225
1846
2177
1865
1783
1335
1450

25074

Total
Spent

$ 374.63
$ 485.93
$ 480.94
$ 308.70
$ 235.87
$ 181.79
$ 255.42
$ 276.21
$ 246.45
$ 240.39
$ 198.20
$ 261.12

$3,545.65



Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

2014 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

Year

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Usage in
Gallons

1,260
1,010

830
1,140
1,040
1,180
1,080

820
1,090
1,150
1,300
1,086

12,986

Total
Spent

$37.95
$36.63
$36.54
$37.32
$36.79
$37.53
$37.00
$36.54
$37.05
$37.37
$38.17
$37.08

$445.97
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2014 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Usage in
Kwh

3,827
4,295
3,842
2,181

584
2,585
1,800
1,960
2,124
1,737
1,436
2,059

28,430

Total
Spent

$438.73
$532.86
$515.82
$399.08
$226.24
$360.58
$304.00
$316.12
$328.27
$298.98
$276.19
$337.52

$4,334.39



Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

2013 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

Usage in
Gallons

1,410
1,380
1,110
1,120
1,300
1,240
1,150
1,370
1,170
1,090

930

760

14,030

Total
Spent

$38.74
$38.58
$37.16
$37.22
$38.17
$37.84
$37.37
$38.53
$37.48
$37.05
$36.56
$36.53

$451.23
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2013 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

Usage in
Kwh

3,125
3,494
3,126
2,475
1,449
1,523
1,866
2,104
2,359
1,843
1,431
1,980

26,775

Total
Spent

$416.81
$472.48
$396.89
$349.55
$240.88
$246.27
$254.19
$284.22
$293.54
$277.29
$234.21
$314.19

$3,780.52



Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

2012 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

Usage in
Gallons

1,240
1,210
1,060
1,250
1,610
1,390
1,720
1,170
1,250
1,000
1,250
1,204

15,354

Total
Spent

$45.35
$40.15
$36.89
$37.90
$39.79
$38.64
$40.38
$37.48
$37.90
$36.90
$37.90
$36.53

$465.81
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2012 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

Usage in
Kwh

3,172
2,530
2,930
1,492
1,253
1,822
2,056
2,539
2,456
1,699
1,458
1,110

24,517

Total
Spent

$327.38
$264.59
$323.26
$212.41
$177.81
$254.02
$255.88
$322.08
$363.65
$265.00
$217.32
$193.29

$3,176.69



Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

2011 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

Usage in
Gallons

1,210
1,060
1,060
1,250
1,610
1,390
1,720
1,170
1,250
1,000
1150
1,010

14,880

Total
Spent

$40.15
$36.89
$37.90
$37.90
$39.79
$38.64
$40.38
$37.48
$37.90
$36.90
$39.76
$38.85

$462.54
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2011 Annual Electricity Consumption and Total Expenditures

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

Usage in
Kwh

2,955
2,336
4,105
1,568
1,253

469
3,409
2,513
2,621
1,859
1,379
1,458

25,925

Total
Spent

$361.58
$290.51
$446.80
$210.00
$148.02

$91.51
$303.65
$239.07
$262.19
$248.53
$172.66
$186.60

$2,961.12



